STAGE STOP
THE DALLES, OR
8/29;

9 AM RACE
3500 AM

| Placei Name

Horse's Name

|Time |Winnings |

1 KARI CAROLA

KID ROULETTE

17.279 ' $72.00

2 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.549 $48.00
DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.552
COLLEEN KINGSBURY JUDGES PANTS ON FIRE 17.667
MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.675
LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 18.040
3500 PM
|Placd Name Horse's Name |Time  [Winnings |

1 KARI CAROLA

KID ROULETTE

17.279 ' $72.00

2 TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.549 $48.00
DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.552
COLLEEN KINGSBURY JUDGES PANTS ON FIRE 17.667
MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.675
LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 18.040
1000 AM
|Place1 Name Horse's Name |Time |Winnings |

1 CARLI ACHZIGER

2 TANYA LEDBETTER
COLLEEN KINGSBURY
GRETCHEN MILLER
AILEE ASCHOFF
ALEX VON LUBKEN

1000 PM

KID ROCK

TK SADIES LIL SISTER
JUDGES FANCY PANTS
HOUSE OF LIONS
BEGONIAS KILLER BEE
BUCKSKIN CHAQUITA "SEIS"

17.591 ' $36.00
17.636 $24.00
18.552
18.957
19.578
21.089




1D

|Placei Name Horse's Name |Time |Winnings |
1 CARLI ACHZIGER KID ROCK 17.591 |$36.00
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK SADIES LIL SISTER 17.636 |$24.00
COLLEEN KINGSBURY JUDGES FANCY PANTS 18.552
GRETCHEN MILLER HOUSE OF LIONS 18.957
AILEE ASCHOFF BEGONIAS KILLER BEE 19.578
ALEX VON LUBKEN BUCKSKIN CHAQUITA "SEIS" 21.089
500 AM
|Place1 Name Horse's Name |Time |Winnings |
1 KIM MACRAE SCOOTNSHAKEMTAFAME 18.199 |$30.00
2 KATY WILDE BAXTER 21.027 $20.00
JULIA GUSCETTE SH SCRATCH TO WIN 22.984
NICOLE BROOKS STELLA no time
JOSIE BROOKS LOLLY no time
500 PM
|Place1 Name Horse's Name |Time |Winnings |
1 KIM MACRAE SCOOTNSHAKEMTAFAME 18.199 |$20.00
JOSIE BROOKS LOLLY no time
4D AM
|Placei Name Horse's Name |Time |Winnings |
1 COLLEEN KINGSBURY CINCO 16.696 | $143.00
2 KIM MACRAE ETTABOS CASH 16.775 $129.00
3 HOPE LUTTRELL MOJO 16.800 $110.00
4 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 16.861 |$95.00
SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE 16.988
HANNAH OLHEISER SCOOTER 17.009



2D

3D

AW N =

AW DN -

DALLY MIOTKE
CORYNN KAYSER
RACHEL BRUBAKER
AILEE ASCHOFF

NOMA FERGUSON
AMANDA BURNS
KARI CAROLA
ALEX BARBER
CARLI ACHZIGER
MARCIE STEWART
GARAN BULLER
KATTIE ACKLEY
AILEE ASCHOFF
TONYA BENDER
DANA MILLIN

DANI KOELZER
CARLI ACHZIGER
TANYA LEDBETTER
TANYA LEDBETTER

COLLEEN KINGSBURY

MARTY FOX
SHAWNA JOHNSON

EMILY GEIST
ALEX BARBER
KARMA JOHNS
CARLY TATRO
LINDSAY TAYLOR
JULIA GUSCETTE

ZENARRA

BILLY

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT
SNOWBOUND BEONIA

MOWGLI

SIX FIGURE JUDGE "STEEL"
KID ROULETTE

OAKIE DOKIE DOG
FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT"
CHARLEE

CADDY

NORMAN

MALONE

SWEETS

ITCHI KAHN

JS SUPER MONEY

KID ROCK

TK SADIES LIL SISTER
SADIE

JUDGES PANTS ON FIRE

FXIMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES"

GUNNA DASH FOR GOLD

TRICKY

SF KEEP THE CHANGE
MIS QUIXOTE QUIL
TYE

A CLASSIC DREAMZ
COPY

17.010
17.011
17.101
17.129

17.211
17.217
17.279
17.371
17.374
17.378
17.528
17.532
17.540
17.549
17.552
17.578
17.591
17.636
17.653
17.667
17.675
17.687

17.735
17.758
17.840
17.970
18.040
18.113

$129.00
$116.00
$99.00
$86.00

$110.00
$99.00
$84.00
$73.00



4D

1D

1 KIM MACRAE SCOOTNSHAKEMTAFAME 18.199 ' $95.00
2 CHRISTY KRUSE DIAMOND 18.506 ' $86.00
3 COLLEEN KINGSBURY JUDGES FANCY PANTS 18.552 $73.00
4 KAYDE AKINS BLU 18.699 $64.00
LEE OLHEISER BUGS 18.704
RACHEL VLAEW DASHING LITTLE JESSE 18.725
LEXI GERATHS CRUISIN SMOOTHIE K3 18.798
WYLIE STURM BAILEY 18.904
GRETCHEN MILLER HOUSE OF LIONS 18.957
HANNAH OLHEISER STELLA 19.269
AILEE ASCHOFF BEGONIAS KILLER BEE 19.578
ALEXIS CUNNINGHAM RCA IKES LIL CHEY 19.729
MAKAYLA JOHNSON WHAT A BOLD CHALLENGE 20.261
ALEX VON LUBKEN BUCKSKIN CHAQUITA "SEIS" 21.089
DEANA FOWLER WOODFIRE FLY 37.266
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time
AMY SMITH FANNY no time
MICHAEL CUEVAS PISTOL no time
JACQUE ERTZ VESACE no time
TAYLOR JO SHERMAN CHIP no time
4D PM
|Placq Name Horse's Name |Time |Winnings |
1 COLLEEN KINGSBURY CINCO 16.696 $123.00
2 KIM MACRAE ETTABOS CASH 16.775 $117.00
3 HOPE LUTTRELL MOJO 16.800 $99.00
4 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 16.861 $86.00
SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE 16.988
HANNAH OLHEISER SCOQOTER 17.009
CORYNN KAYSER BILLY 17.011
RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 17.101



2D

3D

4D

AW DN =

AW DN -

B WO DN -

AILEE ASCHOFF

NOMA FERGUSON
AMANDA BURNS
ALEX BARBER
CARLI ACHZIGER
MARCIE STEWART
GARAN BULLER
KATTIE ACKLEY
AILEE ASCHOFF
TONYA BENDER
DANA MILLIN

DANI KOELZER
CARLI ACHZIGER
TANYA LEDBETTER
TANYA LEDBETTER
COLLEEN KINGSBURY
MARTY FOX

SHAWNA JOHNSON

EMILY GEIST
ALEX BARBER
KARMA JOHNS
LINDSAY TAYLOR
JULIA GUSCETTE

KIM MACRAE
CHRISTY KRUSE
COLLEEN KINGSBURY
KAYDE AKINS
RACHEL VLAEW

SNOWBOUND BEONIA

MOWGLI

SIX FIGURE JUDGE "STEEL"
OAKIE DOKIE DOG
FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT"
CHARLEE

CADDY

NORMAN

MALONE

SWEETS

ITCHI KAHN

JS SUPER MONEY

KID ROCK

TK SADIES LIL SISTER
SADIE

JUDGES PANTS ON FIRE

FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES"

GUNNA DASH FOR GOLD

TRICKY

SF KEEP THE CHANGE
MIS QUIXOTE QUIL

A CLASSIC DREAMZ
COPY

SCOOTNSHAKEMTAFAME
DIAMOND

JUDGES FANCY PANTS
BLU

DASHING LITTLE JESSE

17.129

17.211
17.217
17.371
17.374
17.378
17.528
17.532
17.540
17.549
17.552
17.578
17.591
17.636
17.653
17.667
17.675

17.687

17.735
17.758
17.840
18.040
18.113

18.199
18.506
18.552
18.699
18.725

$117.00
$105.00
$89.00
$78.00

$99.00
$89.00
$76.00
$66.00

$86.00
$78.00
$66.00
$58.00



LEXI GERATHS
WYLIE STURM
GRETCHEN MILLER
AILEE ASCHOFF
ALEXIS CUNNINGHAM
MAKAYLA JOHNSON
ALEX VON LUBKEN
DEANA FOWLER
TAYLOR JO SHERMAN
JACQUE ERTZ
SHAYNA FORBES
AMY SMITH

CRUISIN SMOOTHIE K3
BAILEY

HOUSE OF LIONS
BEGONIAS KILLER BEE
RCA IKES LIL CHEY

WHAT A BOLD CHALLENGE
BUCKSKIN CHAQUITA "SEIS"
WOODFIRE FLY

CHIP

VESACE

REYZED A SAINT

FANNY

18.798
18.904
18.957
19.578
19.729
20.261
21.089
37.266
no time
no time
no time
no time



